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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
8. YOUNG TIMER / TCO -2000 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km • • • RACE 2 4. 8. 2024 15:55 • • -:-:- Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:59: 12 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laes Best Tm Diff Gae Total Tm Make 
1 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:20.490 23:52.955 BMWM 
2 351 Gottfried Rampl GER YT-4 10 2:24.605 37.017 37.017 24:29.972 BMW 
3 389 Giuseppe Pironaci SUI WTCC 10 2:26.580 50.571 13.554 24:43.526 BMW 
4 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:25.947 1:05.606 15.035 24:58.561 PORSCHE 
5 345 Rehan Khan GER YT-7 10 2:30.947 1:31.962 26.356 25:24.917 Porsche 
6 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:28.582 1:33.798 1.836 25:26.753 Porsche 
7 395 Miroslav Svec CZE YT-4 10 2:31.052 1:40.275 6.477 25:33.230 BMW 
8 362 Simon Kölbl AUT YT-3 10 2:31.669 1:57.359 17.084 25:50.314 BMW 
9 526 Wolfgang Bauer AUT TCO-1 10 2:34.251 2:07.144 9.785 26:00.099 Renault 

10 465 Peter Carling AUT TCO-1 10 2:34.310 2:07.951 0.807 26:00.906 Fiat 
11 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:43.408 1 Lap 1 Lap 25:04.680 Mazda 
12 785 Peter Nemsila SVK MX-5 9 2:43.580 1 Lap 0.271 25:04.951 Mazda 
13 707 Drahomir Osvald SVK MX-5 9 2:44.684 1 Lap 19.479 25:24.430 Mazda 
14 709 Viliam Musitz SVK MX-5 9 2:44.214 l Lap 0.105 25:24.535 Mazda 
15 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AUT MX-5 9 2:52.236 1 Lap 58.551 26:23.086 Mazda 
16 356 Dominik Klima AUT YT-3 8 2:20.548 2 Laps 1 Lap 19:08.244 Honda 
17 727 Dominik Sequr-Cabanac AUT MX-5 8 2:43.840 2 Laps .:16.393 22:24.637 Mazda 

Not classified 
DNF 411 Karl Hes AUT YT-3 2 2:32.544 DNF 5:14.675 Mini 
DNF 744 Tomas Kollar SVK MX-5 2 2:48.161 DNF 6:02.512 Mazda 
DNF 343 Wolfgang Schachinger AUT YT-4 1 DNF 3:53.620 Ford 
DNS 367 Thomas Lehner AUT YT-2 DNS Alfa Romeo 
DNS 361 Anton Stoiber GER YT-5 DNS Porsche 997 

#334 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
37.017 148,778 2:20.490 15 340 - Andreas Rehwald 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
8. YOUNG TIMER / TCO -2000 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• RACE 2 4. 8. 2024 15:55 • ••••• Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:59:12 

Pos No. Name N~Jass Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

MX-5 
1 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:43.408 25:04.680 Mazda 
2 785 Peter Nemsi la SVK MX-5 9 2:43.580 0.271 0.271 25:04.951 Mazda 
3 707 Drahomir Osvald SVK MX-5 9 2:44.684 19.750 19.479 25:24.430 Mazda 
4 709 Viliam Musitz SVK MX-5 9 2:44.214 19.855 0.105 25:24.535 Mazda 
5 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AUT MX-5 9 2:52.236 1:18.406 58.551 26:23.086 Mazda 
6 727 Dominik Segur-Cabanac AUT MX-5 8 2:43.840 1 Lap 1 Lap 22:24.637 Mazda 

Not classified 
DNF 744 Tomas Kollar SVK MX-5 2 2:48.161 DNF 6:02.512 Mazda 

TCO-1 
1 526 Wolfgang Bauer AUT TCO-1 10 2:34.251 26:00.099 Renault 
2 465 Peter Carling AUT TCO-1 10 2:34.310 0.807 0.807 26:00.906 Fiat 

WTCC 
1 389 Giuseppe Pironaci SUI WTCC 10 2:26.580 24:43.526 BMW 

Not classified 
DNS 367 Thomas Lehner AUT YT-2 DNS Alfa Romeo 

YT-3 
1 362 Simon Kölbl AUT YT-3 10 2:31.669 25:50.314 BMW 
2 356 Dominik Klima AUT YT-3 8 2:20.548 2 Laps 2 Laps 19:08.244 Honda 

Not classified 
DNF 411 Karl Hes AUT YT-3 2 2:32.544 DNF 5:14.675 Mini 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:20.490 23:52.955 BMWM 
2 351 Gottfried Rampl GER YT-4 10 2:24.605 37.017 37.017 24:29.972 BMW 
3 395 Miroslav Svec CZE YT-4 10 2:31.052 1:40.275 :03.258 25:33.230 BMW 

Not classified 
DNF 343 Wolfgang Schachinger AUT YT-4 1 DNF 3:53.620 Ford 

YT-5 
1 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:25.947 24:58.561 PORSCHE 
2 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:28.582 28.192 28.192 25:26.753 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNS 361 Anton Stoiber GER YT-5 DNS Porsche 997 

#334 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
37.017 148,778 2:20.490 
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HISTO CUP 
8. YOUNG TIMER / TCO -2000 

RACE 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:59:12 

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km 

4. 8. 2024 15:55 • 

Sorted on Laps ••• ·-:-:- 
Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

YT-7 
345 Reh an Khan GER YT-7 10 2:30_947 25:24-917 Porsche 

#334 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
37.017 148,778 2:20.490 151,7jt9 1// 
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